
 

 

KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY RESULT ANALYSIS UG 2022-23 

 

COURSE III YEAR No. of Students 
Appeared 

No. of Students 
Passed 

Pass Percentage 

COMMERCE 520 291 55.96 

BCA 96 69 71.87 

BSC(SCIENCE GROUP) 233 167 71.67 

BSC(MATHS GROUP) 201 166 82.58 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

COMMERCE BCA BSC(SCIENCE
GROUP)

BSC(MATHS
GROUP)

No. of Students Appeared

No. of Students Passed

VAAGDEVI DEGREE AND PG COLLEGE  
Affiliated to Kakatiya University 

                                                  Kishanpura, Hanamkonda 
 



 

KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY RESULT ANALYSIS PG 2022-23 

 

COURSE II YEAR No. of Students 
Appeared 

No. of Students 
Passed 

Pass Percentage 

M.Sc Chemistry 20 6 33.33 

M.Sc Mathematics 24 8 33.33 

M.Sc Physics 7 5 71.42 

M.Sc Microbiology 34 19 55.88 

M.Sc Zoology 26 19 73.07 

M.Sc Computer 
Science 

38 21 55.26 

M.Com (CA) 12 5 41.66 

M.Com 8 4 50.00 
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KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY RESULT ANALYSIS UG 2022-23 

 

COURSE II YEAR No. of Students 
Appeared 

No. of Students 
Passed 

Pass Percentage 

MBA 329 237 72.03 

MCA 124 108 87.09 
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